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County District
Amount
Certified

Total Paid
Thru. May

2024 June Payment

Total Paid
Thru. June

2024
Alameda Chabot-Las Positas 76,171,979 62,066,651 14,105,328 76,171,979

Ohlone 31,414,451 27,240,629 4,173,822 31,414,451

Peralta 106,606,506 96,167,468 10,439,038 106,606,506

Alameda  Total 214,192,936 185,474,748 28,718,188 214,192,936

Butte Butte-Glenn 137,443,450 124,524,785 12,918,665 137,443,450

Butte  Total 137,443,450 124,524,785 12,918,665 137,443,450

Contra Costa Contra Costa 91,024,316 75,842,477 15,181,839 91,024,316

Contra Costa  Total 91,024,316 75,842,477 15,181,839 91,024,316

El Dorado Lake Tahoe 19,039,416 16,899,784 2,139,632 19,039,416

El Dorado  Total 19,039,416 16,899,784 2,139,632 19,039,416

Fresno State Center 283,686,545 250,342,981 33,343,564 283,686,545

West Hills 62,851,383 56,319,139 6,532,244 62,851,383

Fresno  Total 346,537,928 306,662,120 39,875,808 346,537,928

Humboldt Redwoods 37,936,958 33,689,443 4,247,515 37,936,958

Humboldt  Total 37,936,958 33,689,443 4,247,515 37,936,958

Imperial Imperial 70,286,183 64,599,316 5,686,867 70,286,183

Imperial  Total 70,286,183 64,599,316 5,686,867 70,286,183

Kern Kern 221,970,159 196,331,729 25,638,430 221,970,159

West Kern 34,031,490 31,074,641 2,956,849 34,031,490

Kern  Total 256,001,649 227,406,370 28,595,279 256,001,649

Lassen Lassen 22,856,515 21,345,935 1,510,580 22,856,515

Lassen  Total 22,856,515 21,345,935 1,510,580 22,856,515

Los Angeles Antelope Valley 102,607,455 90,850,618 11,756,837 102,607,455

Cerritos 125,293,614 110,867,257 14,426,357 125,293,614

Citrus 89,727,103 79,300,547 10,426,556 89,727,103

Compton 37,492,137 31,018,781 6,473,356 37,492,137
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Los Angeles El Camino 115,324,218 100,488,561 14,835,657 115,324,218

Glendale 100,938,288 86,854,086 14,084,202 100,938,288

Long Beach 137,013,327 122,913,408 14,099,919 137,013,327

Los Angeles 597,398,358 477,947,656 119,450,702 597,398,358

Mt. San Antonio 201,613,489 174,750,240 26,863,249 201,613,489

Pasadena Area 190,977,217 168,976,018 22,001,199 190,977,217

Rio Hondo 111,151,230 96,461,377 14,689,853 111,151,230

Santa Clarita 97,215,455 86,226,982 10,988,473 97,215,455

Santa Monica 132,190,940 116,025,535 16,165,405 132,190,940

Los Angeles  Total 2,038,942,831 1,742,681,066 296,261,765 2,038,942,831

Marin Marin 11,588,738 9,509,258 2,079,480 11,588,738

Marin  Total 11,588,738 9,509,258 2,079,480 11,588,738

Mendocino Mendocino-Lake 24,902,832 21,996,311 2,906,521 24,902,832

Mendocino  Total 24,902,832 21,996,311 2,906,521 24,902,832

Merced Merced 80,407,507 70,345,206 10,062,301 80,407,507

Merced  Total 80,407,507 70,345,206 10,062,301 80,407,507

Monterey Hartnell 43,960,312 37,156,232 6,804,080 43,960,312

Monterey Peninsula 22,738,877 17,836,875 4,902,002 22,738,877

Monterey  Total 66,699,189 54,993,107 11,706,082 66,699,189

Napa Napa Valley 8,741,596 7,617,215 1,124,381 8,741,596

Napa  Total 8,741,596 7,617,215 1,124,381 8,741,596

Orange Coast 70,338,227 64,261,488 6,076,739 70,338,227

North Orange County 164,398,817 137,953,294 26,445,523 164,398,817

Rancho Santiago 160,975,362 139,650,265 21,325,097 160,975,362

South Orange County 47,120,485 40,609,286 6,511,199 47,120,485

Orange  Total 442,832,891 382,474,333 60,358,558 442,832,891

Placer Sierra 22,055,625 19,611,657 2,443,968 22,055,625
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Placer  Total 22,055,625 19,611,657 2,443,968 22,055,625

Plumas Feather River 13,964,790 13,004,164 960,626 13,964,790

Plumas  Total 13,964,790 13,004,164 960,626 13,964,790

Riverside Desert 34,560,509 39,344,776 (4,784,267) 34,560,509

Mt. San Jacinto 77,997,276 69,559,054 8,438,222 77,997,276

Palo Verde 29,941,013 27,665,597 2,275,416 29,941,013

Riverside 239,835,874 217,644,936 22,190,938 239,835,874

Riverside  Total 382,334,672 354,214,363 28,120,309 382,334,672

Sacramento Los Rios 336,611,537 289,584,971 47,026,566 336,611,537

Sacramento  Total 336,611,537 289,584,971 47,026,566 336,611,537

San 
Bernardino

Barstow 32,945,990 30,180,857 2,765,133 32,945,990

Chaffey 88,720,580 89,242,233 (521,653) 88,720,580

Copper Mountain 20,719,535 18,914,678 1,804,857 20,719,535

San Bernardino 105,264,469 101,443,989 3,820,480 105,264,469

Victor Valley 88,249,925 79,576,081 8,673,844 88,249,925

San Bernardino  Total 335,900,499 319,357,838 16,542,661 335,900,499

San Diego Grossmont-Cuyamaca 132,945,207 113,631,245 19,313,962 132,945,207

MiraCosta 18,568,219 16,496,088 2,072,131 18,568,219

Palomar 40,529,709 38,157,856 2,371,853 40,529,709

San Diego 193,589,986 152,589,913 41,000,073 193,589,986

Southwestern 106,802,317 92,627,180 14,175,137 106,802,317

San Diego  Total 492,435,438 413,502,282 78,933,156 492,435,438

San Francisco San Francisco 115,435,282 105,094,043 10,341,239 115,435,282

San Francisco  Total 115,435,282 105,094,043 10,341,239 115,435,282

San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta 78,187,204 69,118,417 9,068,787 78,187,204

San Joaquin  Total 78,187,204 69,118,417 9,068,787 78,187,204
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San Luis 
Obispo

San Luis Obispo County 19,663,540 18,314,679 1,348,861 19,663,540

San Luis Obispo  Total 19,663,540 18,314,679 1,348,861 19,663,540

San Mateo San Mateo County 28,475,404 24,935,772 3,539,632 28,475,404

San Mateo  Total 28,475,404 24,935,772 3,539,632 28,475,404

Santa Barbara Allan Hancock 61,672,004 54,462,470 7,209,534 61,672,004

Santa Barbara 84,733,499 73,564,954 11,168,545 84,733,499

Santa Barbara  Total 146,405,503 128,027,424 18,378,079 146,405,503

Santa Clara Foothill-De Anza 61,412,145 58,594,603 2,817,542 61,412,145

Gavilan 22,534,677 19,125,983 3,408,694 22,534,677

San José-Evergreen 26,313,574 22,301,488 4,012,086 26,313,574

West Valley-Mission 19,787,618 16,887,958 2,899,660 19,787,618

Santa Clara  Total 130,048,014 116,910,032 13,137,982 130,048,014

Santa Cruz Cabrillo 94,592,781 82,521,898 12,070,883 94,592,781

Santa Cruz  Total 94,592,781 82,521,898 12,070,883 94,592,781

Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity 52,848,450 45,280,648 7,567,802 52,848,450

Shasta  Total 52,848,450 45,280,648 7,567,802 52,848,450

Siskiyou Siskiyou 18,718,548 17,251,455 1,467,093 18,718,548

Siskiyou  Total 18,718,548 17,251,455 1,467,093 18,718,548

Solano Solano County 40,652,309 34,413,368 6,238,941 40,652,309

Solano  Total 40,652,309 34,413,368 6,238,941 40,652,309

Sonoma Sonoma County 67,469,399 53,870,601 13,598,798 67,469,399

Sonoma  Total 67,469,399 53,870,601 13,598,798 67,469,399

Stanislaus Yosemite 104,036,155 87,822,610 16,213,545 104,036,155

Stanislaus  Total 104,036,155 87,822,610 16,213,545 104,036,155

Tulare Sequoias 86,370,302 76,698,731 9,671,571 86,370,302

Tulare  Total 86,370,302 76,698,731 9,671,571 86,370,302
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Ventura Ventura County 148,573,335 139,715,045 8,858,290 148,573,335

Ventura  Total 148,573,335 139,715,045 8,858,290 148,573,335

Yuba Yuba 42,648,715 37,006,535 5,642,180 42,648,715

Yuba  Total 42,648,715 37,006,535 5,642,180 42,648,715

Grand Total Statewide 6,626,862,437 5,792,318,007 834,544,430 6,626,862,437

Total 6,626,862,437 5,792,318,007 834,544,430 6,626,862,437
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